GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

THET HT ST

GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA WEST

PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

OFFICE BEARERS

Chairperson Ms. Rachna Babbar Principal principal@gaursinternationalschool.com
| Vice Chairperson Mr. Saket Kumar Parent mesaket@gmail.com
Secretary Dr. Tapasya Khachi Thakur | Vice Principal tapasya.thakur@gaursinternationalschool.
: com
Joint Secretary Mr. Abhishek Chaubey Sr. Teacher abhishekkumar@gaursinternationalschool .
.com
Joint Secretary Ms. Naziya Parent Naziyahameed345@gmail.com
- MEMBERS
Grade Parent Representative EMAIL ID Teacher representative EMAIL ID
I Ms Deepti Sharma i.deepti2007@gmail.com | Ms Reena Kachroo reena.kacharoo@gaursi
' ' nternationalschool.com
I Ms Payal Sarot payalsorot90@gmail.com | Ms Tuhina Singh tuhina.singh@gaursinte
rnationals
chool.co
m
III | Ms Harinder Kaur harinderkaursks90@gmail. -| Ms Neha Shashi neha.shashi@gaursinter
com nationalschool.com
IV | Ms Sapna Benjiwal bsapna23april@gmail.com | Ms Shilpa Srivastava shilpasrivastava@gaurs
internationalschool.com
\Y% Ms Meera Baby meerashinujoseph09@gmai | Ms Archna Rai archnarai@gaursinterna
l.com tionalschool.com
VI | Mr Amandeep Singh adan.amandeep@gmail.co | Ms Monika Rai monika.rai@gaursinter
Adan m nationalschool.com
VII | Mr Aditya Srivastava addyrenaline@gmail.com | Ms Heena heena@gaursinternatio
nalschool.com
VIII | Mr. Alok Pratap Singh alok.p.singh09@gmail.com | Ms Shalini Dubey shalini.dubey@gaursint
- ernationalschool.com
IX | Mr. Ganesh Upadhyay ganeshupadhyay@gmail.co | Ms Arpita Roy arpita.roy@gaursintern—

m ationalschool.com
X | Ms Archna Saxena mbd_asaxena@yahoo.co.in | Ms Archna Zutshi archnazutshi@gaursinte
rnationalschool.com
XI | Ms Abhilasha kumar abhilasha,jk@gmail.com | Ms Suchismita Dey suchismita.dey@gaursi
' ' nternationalschool.com
XIT | Ms Preeti kumari preetikumari4280@gmail.c | Ms Shiva Maheshwari shiva@gaursinternation
- om :

alschool.com

Above mentioned are the PTA Executive Committee members.
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